MicroTorque Smart
Integrated Electronics
Get smart, connected and efficient
Eff
ec
ts
 o
n

Controller Unit & IAM Order nr.
MTF6000 8432 0851 00
IAM MT Basic 8432 0852 11
IAM MT Smart Process 8432 0852 25
IAM MT Smart Automation 8432 0852 35
IAM MT QA 8432 0852 40
Model Order nr.
MTF6000 Portable Station 8432 0851 10
Torque range Weight
Model cNm in lb Speed rpm Length mm Overall width
mm kg lb Bit Drive Order nr.*
Fixtured current controlled
QMC 21-05-HM4 1,2–5 0,11–0,44 1500 124 57 0,3 0,46 HM4  8432 0844 05
QMC 21-10-HM4 3,0–10 0,27–0,89 1500 178 57 0,3 0,66 HM4 8432 0844 10
QMC 21-25-HM4 5,5–25 0,49–2,21 1000 178 57 0,3 0,65 HM4 8432 0844 25
QMC 41-50-HM4 12,5–50 1,11–4,42 2000 200 65 0,6 1,32 HM4 8432 0844 52
QMC 41-100-HM4 25,0–100 2,21–8,85 2000 200 65 0,6 1,32 HM4 8432 0844 53
QMC 41-50-I06 12,5–50 1,11–4,42 2000 205 65 0,6 1,32 1/4" Hex 8432 0844 61
QMC 41-100-I06 25,0–100 2,21–8,85 2000 205 65 0,6 1,32 1/4" Hex 8432 0844 62
QMC 41-150-I06 37,5–150 3,32–13,27 1000 213 65 0,6 1,32 1/4" Hex 8432 0844 63
QMC 41-250-I06 62,5–250 5,53–22,13 850 224 65 0,7 1,54 1/4" Hex 8432 0844 64
QMC 61-500-I06 125–500 11,1–44,2 600 242 300 0,76 1,68 1/4" Hex 8432 0844 90
Torque range Weight
Model cNm in lb Speed rpm Length mm Overall width
mm kg lb Bit Drive Order nr.*

HEX 3mm 60 4023 0002 63
Drive: ¼’’ Hexagon, Style E6.3 Length mm Order nr.
HEX 2,5mm 49 4023 131200
HEX 3mm 49 4023 071000
HEX 4mm 49 4023 071100
HEX 5mm 49 4023 071200
Model Torque range
cNm
From the bit center to
the Front End mm
Height of
the OSG mm Order nr.*
Current controlled
ETD M08 ABL V2 OG 2–8 2,3 41,1  8432 0815 81
QMC 21-08-OG 3–8 2,3 41,1 8432 0844 79
QMC 41-50-HM4-OG 18–50 5 43,5 8432 0844 81
Atlas Copco Industrial Technique AB
(publ) SE-105 23 Stockholm, Sweden
Phone: +46 8 743 80 00  |  Reg. no: 556014-2720
atlascopco.com